
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 8:55PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 111423	 Marmara Sea	 62	 [1]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
2	 313353	 Rock Aloe	 61	 [8]	 S Khathi	 5.3%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
3	 115314	 Barberton Silver	 59.5	 [7]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
4	 323466	 American Landing	 58	 [2]	 T Gould	 9.1%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
5	 411114	 Sailing Lizard	 58	 [6]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
6	 552326	 Norfolk Pine	 56.5	 [3]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 G Paddock	 6.8%
7	 566916	 Thomas Tucker	 55	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.6%
8	 032241	 Encryption	 53.5	 [4]	 R Munger	 6.2%	 S B Kotzen	 11.0%

Race  6	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 215	 All Things Nice	 60.5	 [1]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
2	 195909	 Elusive Diva	 60.5	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 10.2%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
3	 345519	 Elusive Jaid	 60.5	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.5%
4	 670431	 Galactico	 59	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
5	 513582	 Angel Bouquet	 59	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
6	 13766	 Old Glory	 57.5	 [9]	 S Khathi	 5.3%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
7	 662718	 Val Gardena	 57	 [8]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
8	 596850	 Cider	 54.5	 [7]	 L Bester	 4.4%	 J H Strydom	 4.5%
9	 660660	 Cinderelabeautiful	 52.5	 [6]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 G Paddock	 6.8%

Race  7	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 311113	 Viking Moon	 62	 [5]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
2	 157304	 Big Bay	 61	 [3]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 3.7%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
3	 731066	 Sullenberger	 59.5	 [2]	 D R Lerena	 5.9%	 J A Visser	 0.0%
4	 201313	 What A Winner	 58	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
5	 632451	 Wolfgang	 58	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
6	 429419	 La Bella Mia	 57	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
7	 277450	 Naafer	 56.5	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%

Race  8	 10:35PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1300m
1	 565113	 Celtillus	 62	 [10]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
2	 545433	 Dive Captain	 62	 [6]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
3	 344867	 Dolphin	 61	 [7]	 L Bester	 4.4%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
4	 736802	 Oscar Wilde	 61	 [2]	 X Ndlovu	 10.2%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
5	 771984	 Harlequin Jack	 60.5	 [4]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 3.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
6	 223283	 Duke Of Cards	 60.5	 [5]	 S Khathi	 5.3%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
7	 176442	 Scarborough Fair	 59	 [1]	 R Munger	 6.2%	 S B Kotzen	 11.0%
8	 157051	Beneficiary	 58	 [8]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
9	 442411	 Natural Jade	 57	 [3]	 T Gould	 9.1%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
10	251916	 Selailai	 57	 [11]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
11	901371	 Atkinson Grimshaw	 55	 [9]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%

Race  1	 6:30PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 482562	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [7]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
2	 345368	 Sonny Quinn	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 J P Nel	 11.7%
3	 569454	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [3]	 K Minnie	 6.6%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
4	 709479	 Guaquistador	 60	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
5	 372	 The Black Manx	 60	 [2]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
6	 6565	 Ruby Woo	 57.5	 [1]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 3.7%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
7	 07	 Kissmeatthegate	 57.5	 [6]	 F Herholdt	 0.0%	 L Lotz	 4.8%

Race  2	 7:05PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 832225	 Jo Loves	 60	 [2]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
2	 730052	 Sumida	 60	 [9]	 L Bester	 4.4%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
3	 342425	 Showtime Baby	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 T J Laing	 10.5%
4	 876975	 Bold Leah	 60	 [7]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
5	 933447	 Shahidi	 60	 [3]	 R Munger	 6.2%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.0%
6	 229946	 Sea Island	 60	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
7	 776688	 Host Of Angels	 60	 [6]	 C Maujean	 8.7%	 T J Laing	 10.5%
8	 54	 Rarotonga	 60	 [8]	 K Minnie	 6.6%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
9	 643942	 Derecho	 57	 [1]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%

Race  3	 7:40PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1300m
1	 523328	 Al Qaasim	 60	 [6]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.0%
2	 397048	 Mhlabeni	 60	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.6%
3	 348424	 Jaspero	 60	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
4	 088060	 Excelsior	 60	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
5	 066770	 Stone Of Destiny	 60	 [7]	 S Naidoo	 6.5%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.0%
6	 99694	 Galapagos Hotspot	 60	 [1]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
7	 544580	 South Sandwich	 57	 [2]	 J Mphanya	 2.5%	 G D Smith	 11.5%

Race  4	 8:15PM	 ($50,000)	 			  FVP	 AWT	 -- 1600m
1	 55655	 Bend Not Break (ire)	60	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 15.1%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
2	 455362	 Inbetween Dreams	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
3	 444503	 Latifah’s Queen	 60	 [5]	 J Mphanya	 2.5%	 G D Smith	 11.5%
4	 039229	 Queen Louise	 60	 [4]	 L Mxothwa	 13.2%	 Z Oosthuizen	 6.0%
5	 452332	 Cianna	 60	 [6]	 R Fourie	 15.7%	 A C Greeff	 14.9%
6	 308496	 Pearl Of Africa	 60	 [1]	 R Munger	 6.2%	 S B Kotzen	 11.0%
7	 647337	 Chai	 60	 [7]	 K Steyn	 5.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
8	 488766	 Samara	 60	 [8]	 L Bester	 4.4%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 2.Sonny Quinn    5.The Black Manx    6.Ruby Woo    1.Ownyourfate

RACE 2 - 1.Jo Loves    6.Sea Island    9.Derecho    2.Sumida

RACE 3 - 4.Excelsior    1.Al Qaasim    3.Jaspero    5.Stone Of Destiny

RACE 4 - 2.Inbetween Dreams    5.Cianna    3.Latifah’s Queen    4.Queen Louise

RACE 5 - 1.Marmara Sea    5.Sailing Lizard    8.Encryption    2.Rock Aloe

RACE 6 - 1.All Things Nice    5.Angel Bouquet    3.Elusive Jaid    4.Galactico

RACE 7 - 1.Viking Moon    4.What A Winner    5.Wolfgang    6.La Bella Mia

RACE 8 - 1.Celtillus    6.Duke Of Cards    9.Natural Jade    11.Atkinson Grimshaw

FAIRVIEW (POLY TRACK)
A right handed all-weather polytrack with a 
circumference of about 1800m. All races have at 
least one bend, with races from 1400 to 1800m 
starting on the bend. The near bend, leading into 
the 450m home straight, has a slight camber to 
assist horses racing around it. 2200m2000m1800m
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 5场	 8:55PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 111423	 玛尔马拉	Marmara Sea	 62	 [1]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
2	 313353	 摇滚阿罗	Rock Aloe	 61	 [8]	 卡狄亚	 5.3%	格林福	14.9%
3	 115314	 巴贝顿	 Barberton Silver	 59.5	 [7]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%
4	 323466	 美国范	 American Landing	 58	 [2]	 古尔德	 9.1%	格林福	14.9%
5	 411114	 航海壁虎	Sailing Lizard	 58	 [6]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
6	 552326	 诺福回忆	Norfolk Pine	 56.5	 [3]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	帕多克	 6.8%
7	 566916	 汤姆塔克	Thomas Tucker	 55	 [5]	 麦都华	 13.2%	麦肯希	 7.6%
8	 032241	 加密	 Encryption	 53.5	 [4]	 蒙格	 6.2%	科特珍	11.0%

第 6场	 9:25PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 215	 好事	 All Things Nice	 60.5	 [1]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%
2	 195909	 神圣女神	Elusive Diva	 60.5	 [3]	 纳洛维	 10.2%	格林福	14.9%
3	 345519	 载德	 Elusive Jaid	 60.5	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.5%
4	 670431	 佳乐缇克	Galactico	 59	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
5	 513582	 花天使	 Angel Bouquet	 59	 [2]	 麦都华	 13.2%	纳尔	 11.7%
6	 13766	 胜利战绩	Old Glory	 57.5	 [9]	 卡狄亚	 5.3%	格林福	14.9%
7	 662718	 嘉德纳	 Val Gardena	 57	 [8]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
8	 596850	 气泡酒	 Cider	 54.5	 [7]	 贝斯德	 4.4%	奇瑞东	 4.5%
9	 660660	 美丽公主	Cinderelabeautiful	 52.5	 [6]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	帕多克	 6.8%

第 7场	 10:00PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 311113	 维京之月	Viking Moon	 62	 [5]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
2	 157304	 大宝贝	 Big Bay	 61	 [3]	 朗姆占-2.5	 3.7%	GD史密	11.5%
3	 731066	 苏伦贝格	Sullenberger	 59.5	 [2]	 雷迪伦	 5.9%	维瑟	 0.0%
4	 201313	 胜利赢家	What A Winner	 58	 [7]	 麦都华	 13.2%	纳尔	 11.7%
5	 632451	 狼族	 Wolfgang	 58	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	纳尔	 11.7%
6	 429419	 贝拉米亚	La Bella Mia	 57	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
7	 277450	 纳菲尔	 Naafer	 56.5	 [6]	 希威森	 15.1%	苏瑞东	 4.4%

第 8场	 10:35PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1300公尺

1	 565113	 赛迪鲁斯	Celtillus	 62	 [10]	霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
2	 545433	 潜水队长	Dive Captain	 62	 [6]	 麦都华	 13.2%	纳尔	 11.7%
3	 344867	 海豚	 Dolphin	 61	 [7]	 贝斯德	 4.4%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
4	 736802	 疯狂奥卡	Oscar Wilde	 61	 [2]	 纳洛维	 10.2%	格林福	14.9%
5	 771984	 哈莉奎杰	Harlequin Jack	 60.5	 [4]	 朗姆占-2.5	 3.7%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
6	 223283	 王牌	 Duke Of Cards	 60.5	 [5]	 卡狄亚	 5.3%	格林福	14.9%
7	 176442	 卡波罗	 Scarborough Fair	 59	 [1]	 蒙格	 6.2%	科特珍	11.0%
8	 157051	 班纳夏利	Beneficiary	 58	 [8]	 史蒂	 5.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
9	 442411	 天然玉	 Natural Jade	 57	 [3]	 古尔德	 9.1%	纳尔	 11.7%
10	 251916	 喜来来	 Selailai	 57	 [11]	莫吉恩	 8.7%	纳尔	 11.7%
11	 901371	 艾金森	 Atkinson Grimshaw	 55	 [9]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%

第 1场	 6:30PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 482562	 找缘分	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [7]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
2	 345368	 索尼金	 Sonny Quinn	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 13.2%	纳尔	 11.7%
3	 569454	 地下情	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [3]	 文尼	 6.6%	格林福	14.9%
4	 709479	 古奇塔多	Guaquistador	 60	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	鲁格	 0.0%
5	 372	 黑曼斯	 The Black Manx	 60	 [2]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
6	 6565	 卢比乌	 Ruby Woo	 57.5	 [1]	 朗姆占-2.5	 3.7%	GD史密	11.5%
7	 07	 吻别	 Kissmeatthegate	 57.5	 [6]	 霍尔特	 0.0%	洛特斯	 4.8%

第 2场	 7:05PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 832225	 祖祖情人	Jo Loves	 60	 [2]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
2	 730052	 苏米达	 Sumida	 60	 [9]	 贝斯德	 4.4%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
3	 342425	 剧场宝贝	Showtime Baby	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 13.2%	莱塔拉	10.5%
4	 876975	 丽娅	 Bold Leah	 60	 [7]	 史蒂	 5.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
5	 933447	 沙希迪	 Shahidi	 60	 [3]	 蒙格	 6.2%	欧度真	 6.0%
6	 229946	 海岛	 Sea Island	 60	 [5]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%
7	 776688	 天使贵宾	Host Of Angels	 60	 [6]	 莫吉恩	 8.7%	莱塔拉	10.5%
8	 54	 拉罗汤亚	Rarotonga	 60	 [8]	 文尼	 6.6%	格林福	14.9%
9	 643942	 迪尔乔	 Derecho	 57	 [1]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%

第 3场	 7:40PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1300公尺

1	 523328	 艾卡新	 Al Qaasim	 60	 [6]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	欧度真	 6.0%
2	 397048	 拉本尼	 Mhlabeni	 60	 [3]	 麦都华	 13.2%	麦肯希	 7.6%
3	 348424	 杰斯佩罗	Jaspero	 60	 [4]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
4	 088060	 优秀	 Excelsior	 60	 [5]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%
5	 066770	 石头地	 Stone Of Destiny	 60	 [7]	 莱尔多	 6.5%	欧度真	 6.0%
6	 99694	 佳拉帕格	Galapagos Hotspot	 60	 [1]	 史蒂	 5.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
7	 544580	 南方吐司	South Sandwich	 57	 [2]	 丁潘雅	 2.5%	GD史密	11.5%

第 4场	 8:15PM	 ($50,000)	 					    费威胶沙地	--1600公尺

1	 55655	 歪腰	 Bend Not Break (ire)	 60	 [2]	 希威森	 15.1%	GD史密	11.5%
2	 455362	 梦与梦	 Inbetween Dreams	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	GD史密	11.5%
3	 444503	 拉迪法	 Latifah’s Queen	 60	 [5]	 丁潘雅	 2.5%	GD史密	11.5%
4	 039229	 路易女王	Queen Louise	 60	 [4]	 麦都华	 13.2%	欧度真	 6.0%
5	 452332	 希亚纳	 Cianna	 60	 [6]	 霍励贤	 15.7%	格林福	14.9%
6	 308496	 非洲珍珠	Pearl Of Africa	 60	 [1]	 蒙格	 6.2%	科特珍	11.0%
7	 647337	 阿才	 Chai	 60	 [7]	 史蒂	 5.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
8	 488766	 萨马拉	 Samara	 60	 [8]	 贝斯德	 4.4%	苏瑞东	 4.4%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 2.索尼金      5.黑曼斯      6.卢比乌     1.找缘分

第 2场 - 1.祖祖情人    6.海岛        9.迪尔乔     2.苏米达

第 3场 - 4.优秀        1.艾卡新      3.杰斯佩罗   5.石头地

第 4场 - 2.梦与梦      5.希亚纳      3.拉迪法     4.路易女王

第 5场 - 1.玛尔马拉    5.航海壁虎    8.加密       2.摇滚阿罗

第 6场 - 1.好事        5.花天使      3.载德       4.佳乐缇克

第 7场 - 1.维京之月    4.胜利赢家    5.狼族       6.贝拉米亚

第 8场 - 1.赛迪鲁斯    6.王牌        9.天然玉     11.艾金森
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